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Time

Division
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SV
SV
SV
SV
15
15
15
15
SV
SV
15
15
15
15
15

SV
SV
SV
15

15
15
15

SV
15
15

15

February 25
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March 4
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SV Rays
March 18
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SV Mets
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March 28
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MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
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12:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Bye
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
Bye
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Bye
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
Bye
6:00 PM
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Fountain Valley Little League

SV Rays
SV Mets
SV Mets
SV Padres
FV Orioles
FV Royals
FV Giants
FV Rays
SV Padres
SV Rays
FV Orioles
FV Rays
SV Padres
SV Mets
FV Royals

FV Giants
SV Mets
FV Rays

FV Orioles

FV Giants
SV Rays
SV Mets

SV Rays
SV Padres
FV Orioles

FV Rays
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SV Padres
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SV Rays
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FV Rays
FV Giants
FV Orioles
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SV Mets
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FV Rays
FV Giants
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SV Padres
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FV Rays
FV Royals
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SV Mets
FV Giants
FV Rays

FV Royals
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Time Division
SV March 29 WEDNESDAY 5:00 PM Majors SV Mets SV Padres
15 March 30 THURSDAY 6:00 PM Majors SV Rays FV Orioles
FV Giants Bye Majors
SV April 1 SATURDAY 9:00 AM Majors FV Rays SV Rays
SV April 1 SATURDAY 12:00 PM Majors FV Giants SV Mets
SV April 1 SATURDAY 3:00 PM Majors FV Royals SV Padres
FV Orioles Bye Majors
15 April 4 TUESDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Orioles FV Giants
SV April 5 WEDNESDAY 5:00 PM Majors SV Padres SV Rays
SV April 6 THURSDAY 5:00 PM Majors FV Royals SV Mets
FV Rays Bye Majors
END OF END OF
FIRST HALF FIRST HALF
SV April 8 SATURDAY 10:00 AM Majors SV Rays SV Mets
SV April 8 SATURDAY 12:00 PM Majors FV Rays SV Mets
SV April 8 SATURDAY 3:00 PM Majors FV Orioles SV Padres
15 April 15 SATURDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Giants FV Royals
SV Rays Bye Majors
15 April 17 MONDAY 6:00 PM Majors SV Rays FV Giants
SV April 18 TUESDAY 5:00 PM Majors SV Padres SV Mets
15 April 18 TUESDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Royals FV Orioles
15 April 20 THURSDAY 6:00 PM Majors SV Padres FV Rays
SV Mets Bye Majors
SV April 22 SATURDAY 10:00 AM Majors FV Royals SV Rays
SV April 22 SATURDAY 12:00 PM Majors SV Padres SV Rays
SV April 22 SATURDAY 3:00 PM Majors FV Orioles SV Mets
15 April 22 SATURDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Rays FV Giants
SV April 26 WEDNESDAY 5:00 PM Majors SV Mets SV Rays
SV April 27 THURSDAY 5:00 PM Majors FV Giants SV Padres
15 April 27 THURSDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Rays FV Orioles
FV Royals Bye Majors
SV April 29 SATURDAY 10:00 AM Majors FV Orioles SV Rays
SV April 29 SATURDAY 12:00 PM Majors SV Mets SV Padres
15 April 29 SATURDAY 6:00 PM Majors FV Royals FV Rays
FV Giants Bye Majors
15 May 1 MONDAY 6:00 PM Majors SV Padres FV Royals
15 May 2 TUESDAY 6:00 PM Majors SV Rays FV Rays
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May 4
FV Orioles
May 6
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May 6
FV Rays

May 9
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May 11
May 13
May 13
May 16
May 18
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THURSDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

END OF

INTER-LEAGUE

TUESDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

6:00 PM
Bye
10:00 AM
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3:00 PM
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SV Mets

SV Rays

SV Rays
SV Mets
FV Giants

END OF

INTER-LEAGUE

SV Padres
FV Giants
FV Rays
FV Orioles
FV Royals
FV Royals
FV Giants

FV Giants

SV Padres
SV Padres
FV Royals
FV Orioles

SV Mets
FV Royals
FV Orioles
FV Giants

FV Rays
FV Orioles

FV Rays



